
LV/ DUNEDINa 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 4 Start the Day Right
9.15 At the Console
9.31 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"
41. 0 Who's Who in Radio: "0"
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Harry Horlick and hisOrchestra
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 A Tale and a Tune

;

8.15 Accent on Rhythm, featur-ing the Bachelor. Girls, with
James Moody (piano)
(BBC Programme)

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto No. 1 in BFlat Minor, Op. 23
Theme and Variations from
Suite No. 3 in G, Op. 55Tohaikovski

4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Songs by John McCormack
5.15 Strict Tempo
6..0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 £Local Announcements
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMECentennial Survey: News andViews of the Centenary of
Otago
8. 0 Sporting Life: James J.Corbett (boxing)
3.15
zareonalisy Parade: Mar-ion Hut ton

— SS
8.28 Radio Playhouse: ‘"Alf’s
Dream’? by W. W. Jacobs,
adapted by Douglas Cleverton
(NZBS Production)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Bleak House" (final epi
sode
(BBC Programme)

10. 0 Results from the N.Z.
Tennis Champtionships
10. 8- Victor Silvester and. his
Ballroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: JimScoular

;

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZINZO) DUNEDIN |1140 ke, 263 m
p.m. A Concert Orchestra,ae Guest Artists. 0 Accordion Revels5.145 Gwen Williams and Ghorus

6. 0 Film Favourites
6.15 "Fresh Heir’
6.30 Strict Tempo Dance Music
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 David Granville and hisMusic
Symphonic Programme
Sargent and the National Sym
phony Orchestra
Symphony No, 5 in C Minor,
Op. 67 (5th of series)

Beethoven
8.34 Goossens and the London
Philharmonic Orchestra
"Carnaval" Ballet Suite, Op. 9Schumann
9.0 Yehudi Menuhin (violin),with Sir Landon Ronald, and the
London Symphony Orchestra
". Concerto No. 1 in G Minor,
Op. 26 Pe Bruch

—

9.30 Grand Opera
Dr: Weissmann and the Berlin
State Opera House Orchestra
Prelude to Act 1
9.33 Rise Stevens (contralto)* Habanera
9.37 Lawrence Tibbett (bari-
tone), and Chorus
Toreador’s' Song
9.41 Jussi Bjorling (tenor)
See Here,.Thy Flow’ret
9.45 Ninon Vallin (soprano)
Card Scene
9.49 Paul van Kempen and the
Dresden Philharmonic Orchestra
Prelude to Act 4
9.51 Visconti (soprano), and
Thill- (tenor)
Carmen, Swift the Time is

| Fleeting
Death of Carmen (‘‘Carmen’’)
. Bizet

biia Featured Composer: Wal-
the Reginald

Paul Piano Quar-gS Quartet —
10.30 Close down

AW EZ INVERCARGILLee
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 "Joan of Arc"?
912. Variety Bandbox
9.31 Recital for Two
10. 0 Devotional Service

«when Cobb .and Co. was10.18
king"’
10.30 Music While You Work
11.0 Orchestras of the World

12. 0 Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. "The Defender"
2.15 Classical Hour (15th of
series)
Piano Concerto in D Minor

Bach
Sonata for Flute and StringsScarlatti
Sonata for Violin, No. 4 in D

Handel
3. 0 Songtime: Florence Austral
(soprano) ,

315 "Romany Spy"
3:30. Music While You Work
4. 0 Around the Bandstand
4.30 Children’s Mour: ‘Coral
Island," Storytime ;

5.0 New Dance Releases
6. 0 "Kidnapped"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
"Mignon" Overture Thomas
Sleeping Beauty Ballet

Tohaikovski
Scherzo, Op. 20 Mendelssohn
Gypsy Baron Entry March

Strauss
7.50 Radio Theatre: ‘‘Dinner at
Eight’"’
8.43 John McCormack (tenor)
Baby Aroon. O’Brien
Far Apart Schneider
Bard of Armagh
Down by the Sally Gardens

Trad,
The Fairy Tree O’Brien
9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News

Tv

9.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Music for Bandsmen
Fairey Aviation’ Works Band
Normandy March Batten
Overture for an Epic Occasion

Wright
Foden’s Motor Works Band
Three Blind Mice Humor-
esque Douclas
Lohengrin Prelude to Act 3Wagner
Zelda Caprice Code

’ Grand Massed Brass Bands
Round the Camp Fire, Fan-
tasia c Maynard
Radetzky March Strauss
Unter den Linden Crosse
40. 0 Summary of the N.Z, Ten-
nis Championships
40. 8 Monthly Swing Session
10.30 Close down

t

GLZ2[D) stone 27m.
6. Op.m. An Hour with You
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially for You
9. 0 Midweek Function
9.30 Cowboy Roundup
10. 0 Tunes of the Times
41. 0 Glose down

During the holidays registered
subscribers may have postal delivery
of THE LISTENER transferred to their
holiday address. Send your instruc-
tions to P.O. Box 1707, Wellington.
~

Wednesday. January 7.Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m. |

"

LocalWeather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

173Do
6. Oa.m. Musio Early in the
Morning ,

8.45 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Mornin Recipe session(Aunt
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom
My Husband’s LoveMrs. Parkington
Legend of Kathie Warren
Crossroads of Life
Shopping ReporterLunch Music: The Squad-aires

a

as

N=0000
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°
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1. Op.m. Afternoon Music1.30 Anne of Green Gables
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Life of Mary Sothern (last
broadcast)2.30 Home Service session3. 0 Song Hits of 1947
3.30 Vaughan Monroe’s Orch-estra
4. 0 With the Light Orchestra2 Windjammer: Sheila, Part
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
7.15 Three Musketeers
7.30' | Case for Cleveland7.45 ‘Songs My Father TaughtMe: Alan Eddy8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Hollywood Holiday8.30 Latest Popular Records
8.45 Radio ditor: KennethMelvin
9. 0 Passing Parade: WallStreet Explosion Mystery9.30 Recent Record Successes0. 0 Behind the Microphone0.15 Dance Time with VictorSilvester
0.30 Tunes of the Times
1. 0 Melodies to Remember1.30 Popular Variety2. 0 Close down

Jats

ot

Alexandre Dumas’s vivid char-
acters come to life in the radio
version of his famous novel The
Three Musketeers, broadcast bythe main ZB stations at 7.15 this
evening.

27 ee
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Music a VincentYoumans
9.45 Alan. Breeze Carloatures
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. & Shopping Reporter12.0 Bright Musical Fare forLunch
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 The Royal Canadians
3.30 Fred Hartley Interlude
4. 0 , Artistry in Rhythm4.30
5. 0

Across the Keys
Windjammer: Sheila (Part
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved
30 «=6(Mrs, Parkington (first
broadcast)
15 The Three Musketeers
30 A Case for Cleveland
45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:Another Shot in the Locker, by
Michael Kent8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.16 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Island Interlude
8.45 King of Quiz9. 1 Passing Parade: They
Never Came Back
9.30 Favourite Orchestras10. 0 Recital for Two ¢
10.45 Paul Carpenter.
41. 0 Dancing with the Rose-
11.30 Modern Variety

—

12. 0 Close down

To-night’s story in The Ro-
mance of Famous Jewels tells
the exciting history of the
Orloff Diamond. These interest-
ing stories are heard from 4ZB
every Wednesday night at ten
o’clock,

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Porridge Patrol
8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ Session(Aunt Daisy)
gs Grand Symphony Orches-ra
9.45 Troubadours of Song
10. 0 My WHusband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life’11.5 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service (Moily)
3. 0 Favourites in Song: Stew-art Robertson and Male Chorus
3.15 Composer’s .Compendium:Leo Delibes
3.30 Biithe Spirits: The BarmyBrothers
3.45 Piano Patterns
4. 0 Songs of the West4.15 Fancy Free
4.45 Children’s Session5. 0 Windjammer: -Caleuche and
Socrates
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.30 Gems from the OperauO Recordings7.15 The Three Musketeers
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Mrs. Parkington
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Hollywood Holiday (last
broadcast)
8.30 London Palladium Time
Face in the Night

9. 0 ‘Passing Parade: The
Amazing Mr, Dunninger
9.30 Melody Panorama
10. 0 Strange Mysteries
10.15 Out of the Night
10.30 Light Classical Cameo
10.45 Paging Judy and ODolly
Dawn
11. 0 Dance and Romance
11.30 Stage Entrance
12. 0 Close down

;

47ZB imoke. 228 m.
6. Oam. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation
1/7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Wiorning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)9.30 Love Themes
9.45 Light Tunes10. O «My Husband’s Love10
10
1

-15 Plays for the People30 Legend of Kathie Warren0.45 The Crossroads of Life11.5 The Shopping’ Reportersession
12. © Lunch Hour Tunes
1. Op.m. Variet1.30 Anne of Green Gables
2. 0 The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Home Service session
GQ
yn)3.0 Melody Men, Johnny Mess-ner and Orchestra

3.30 Derek Oldham and Clap-ham and Dwyer4.0 Girls the Golden West,Eddie Duchin and Joe Peterson
4.45 The Children’s. session5. 0 Windjammer: West Coast,Part 1
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Reserved
30 Masters and Their Musio
45 Reserved15 The Three Musketeers
.30 A Case for Cleveland
45 Wirs. Parkington
Q First Light Fraser Returns15 Hollywood Holiday.30 Melodies by the ‘MidnightReveliers
8. The Feathered Serpent9. 0 Passing Parade: Sign ofthe Times
9.30 Orchestra Mascotte andMarcel Palotti (organ)10. 0 Romance of Famous Jew-~
els: The Orloff Diamond
10.156 Famous Dance Bands: Lew
Stone and his Orchestra
10.30 Adventures of Peter
Chance
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10.45 On the Sweeter Side
11.15 in a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-

8.30 Morning Music
9. 0 Good Morning Request Ses-
9.32 Household, Melodies
9.45 Salute ta Song
10. 0 Owen Foster and the Devil
10.15 My True Story
10.30 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Music: Bourne-
mouth Municipal Orchestra with
Oscar Natzke

;

6.15 Aid for Britain Talk
6.30 Family Favourites
6.45 The Caravan Passes
7. 6 Popular Vocalists
7.15 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
7.30 Blind Man’s House
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra
9. 0 Passing Parade: The Ber=-
magui Mystery
9.32 John Charles Thomas
9.45 Musical Digest: Allan Keay
410. 0 Close dawn

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

Popular classics will be played
by the Minneapolis Symphony
Orchestra from 2ZA at 8.30 this
evening. e »
At half-past six to-night 3ZB
presents another session of
famous operatic numbers sung
by world-famous stars in Gems
from the Opera.


